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Leyla Allum ARNP APP Fellowship Educator Seattle Children’s Hospital leyla.allum@seattlechildrens.org

Renee Altier Chief Commercial Officer Fitzgerald Health Education  
Associates/Colibri Group renee.altier@colibrigroup.com

Frank Ambriz PA-C, MPAS Department Chair The University of Texas Rio 
Grande Valley frank.ambriz@utrgv.edu

Nikki Ameling Residency Program Specialist HealthLinc aameling@healthlincchc.org

Luzann Ampadu DNP, MS, FNP-BC Academic Director Highland Family Medicine LuzannC_ampadu@urmc.roches-
ter.edu

Meaghan Angers Senior Program Manager, NTTAP Community Health Center, Inc., 
NTTAP angersm@mwhs1.com

Kaylee Anthony Nurse Practitioner Residency 
Program Coordinator CHAS Health kanthony@chas.org

Mariam Attawia RN, MSN, FNP Family Nurse Practitioner Lifelong Medical Care mattawia@lifelongmedical.org

Debra Bakerjian PhD, APRN, FAANP, 
FGSA, FAAN

Associate Dean for Practice and 
Clinical Professor 

Betty Irene Moore SON at  
UC Davis dbakerjian@ucdavis.edu

Kerry Bamrick MBA Executive Director Consortium for Advanced  
Practice Providers

kerry.bamrick@apppostgradtrain-
ing.com

Amy Barton PhD, RN, FAAN, ANEF

Senior Associate Dean for  
Faculty and Students  
Professor, Daniel and Janet  
Mordecai Endowed Chair

University of Colorado Amy.Barton@ucdenver.edu

Claire Barton Residency Program Coordinator Aviva Health cbarton@aviva.health

Jean Baumgardner FNP Family Nurse Practitioner
MTPCA, One Health, Norton 
Sound Health Corporation,  
Partnership Health Center

Jean.Baumgardner@gmail.com

David Beine APRN Nurse Practitioner Riggs Community Health Center dbeine@riggshealth.com

Ramona Benkert PhD, ANP-BC, FAANP Dean and Professor Wayne State University,  
College of Nursing ramonabenkert@wayne.edu

Sarah Bieniek MPH Resident Manager La Clinica del Valle Family Health 
Care Center, Inc sbieniek@laclinicahealth.org

Michael Bigham FNP Nurse Practitioner Aviva Health mbigham@umpquachc.org

Sue Birch BSN, RN President &CEO The Simmons Foundation sbirch@thesimmonsfoundation.
org

Kaylee Blackburn Residency Manager Heritage Health kblackburn@myheritagehealth.
org

KC Bolton MHA, MEd-EDL CEO Aviva Health kbolton@aviva.health

Kelly Bosak PhD, APRN, ANP-BC Associate Professor University of Kansas  
Medical Center kbosak@kumc.edu

Brianna Bouchez DNP, FNP-C
Director of Advanced Practice 
Nursing & Program Director of 
NP Fellowship

Community Healthcare Network bbouchez@chnnyc.org

Bryan Boyle MPAS, PA-C Physician Assistant The Wright Center boyleb@thewrightcenter.org

Joshua Braddell DNP, CRNP, FNP-C Medical Director The Wright Center for  
Community Health braddellj@thewrightcenter.org
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Catherine Brady MPAS, PA-C Assistant Professor, Physician 
Associate, Program Director University of Colorado cateobrady@gmail.com

Marcellus Brookshaw Med Health Professions Manager WellSpace Health mbrookshaw@wellspacehealth.
org

Mirela Bruza-Augatis PhD, MS, PA-C Physician Assistant/ 
Research Scientist

National Commission on  
Certification of Physician  
Assistants (NCCPA)

mirelab@nccpa.net

Lisa Budka FNP-BC NP Residency Director HealthLinc lnelson@healthlincchc.org

Diana Burden DNP, APRN, FNP-BC Family Nurse Practitioner Mosaic Community Health diana.burden@mosaicch.org

Kay Burke MBA, BSN, RN, NE-BC VP, Chief Nursing  
Informatics Officer

UCSF Health Informatics,  
Clinical Associate at UCSF School 
of Nursing

Kay.Burke@ucsf.edu

Ana Marin Cachu MPH Director of Clinical  
Practice Development

UC Davis Betty Irene Moore 
School of Nursing anamarin@ucdavis.edu

Carlin Chi MD Medical Director, Primary Care Petaluma Health Center carlinc@phealthcenter.org

Stephanie Christman FNP-C Family Nurse Practitioner One Health stephanie.christman@onechc.org

Patricia Cleveland ARNP Residency Program Director Sea Mar Community  
Health Center patriciacleveland@Seamarchc.org

Rebecca Coppola MSN, MPH, CRN Director, NP Fellowship Chase Brexton Health Care rcoppola@chasebrexton.org

Jessica Coullahan MD, FAAP Pediatrician Children’s Primary Care  
Medical Group jcoullahan@rchsd.org

Kathryn Cronin MSN, ACNP, ACHPN Director of Nurse  
Practitioner Practice

Los Angeles County Department 
of Health kcronin@dhs.lacounty.gov

Laura Crystal Fellowship Coordinator University of Kansas School  
of Nursing lcrystal@kumc.edu

Connor Daneilowski Chief Operating Officer Chronic Care Staffing connord@ccmstaff.com

Suzanne Dedmore FNP SRCH APP Fellowship  
Program Director Santa Rosa Community Health suzanned@srhealth.org

Radha Denmark DNP, FNP-C, FHM
Director of Advanced  
Practice Education and  
Professional Development

University of New Mexico Hospital radenmark@salud.unm.edu

Patricia Dennehy DNP, NP-C, FAAN Consultant Dennehy, LLC patdennehy1@gmail.com

Janiece DeSocio PhD, RN, PMHNP-BC, 
FAAN Lead Instructional Planner

Golisano Institute for  
Developmental Disability Nursing, 
St. John Fisher University

jdesocio@sjfc.edu

Olivia Dixon CNM, APRN Clinical and Reproductive Health 
Liaison Lead Erie Family Health odixon@eriefamilyhealth.org

Nadejda Dobrydnik APRN, FNP-BC, DNP Advanced Registered Nurse 
Practitioner

Miami Beach Community Health 
Center, Inc. LDelgado@HCNetwork.org

Stephania Dottin MSN, CRNP, AGPNP‑C Director of NP  
Fellowship Program Oak Street Health sjj359@gmail.com

Danielle Dungee Medical Affairs  
Franchise Manager Johnson&Johnson ddungee@its.jnj.com

Kayla Edwards ASPIRE Center Project Manager Planned Parenthood League  
of Massachusetts kayla.edwards@pplm.org

Joshua Elledge DNP, APRN, FNP-C Program Director Cahaba Medical Care joshua.elledge@cahabamedical-
care.com

Mitchel Erickson DNP, MS, BSN, BSc, 
ACNP-C

Geriatric Emergency  
Medicine Consultant UCSF Health guerne1@att.net

Shay Etheridge MBA Program Manager Consortium for Advanced  
Practice Providers etheris@chc1.com

Pamela Fish NP-C, PMHS Pediatrician Children’s Primary Care  
Medical Group pbfish@rchsd.org

Shannon Fitzgerald MSN, ARNP Nurse Practitioner ARNPs United of Washington State shannonfitznp@gmail.com
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Margaret Flinter PhD, APRN, FNP-C, 
FAAN, FAANP

Senior VP, Clinical Director,  
and Chief Clinical Officer,  
CHCI NP Residency Program

Community Health Center, Inc. margaret@chc1.com

Jennifer 
Franckhauser PMHNP Psychiatric Mental Health  

Nurse Practitioner Nationwide Children’s Hospital jgrzelecki@gmail.com

Sarah Freiberg PMHNP Psychiatric Mental Health  
Nurse Practitioner Community Health Center, Inc. freibes@chc1.com

Kristy Gama MSN, ANP-BC Assistant Professor UCHealth Anschutz Campus– 
Cardiology kristy.gama@cuanschutz.edu

Cheryl Giefer PhD, APRN, FNP University Professor Pittsburg State University, Irene 
Ransom Bradley School of Nursing cgiefer@pittstate.edu

Emily Graef FNP Director of HHC NP Residency Holyoke Health Center emily.graef@hhcinc.org

Mindy Garces FNP-BC Diabetes Education Coordinator DHR Health m.garces@dhr-rgv.com

Chelsa Greene DNP, FNP-BC Family Nurse Practitioner Sea Mar Community  
Health Center chelsagreene@gmail.com

Jocelyn Guggenheim RN, CPNP, IBCLC COO South Boston Community  
Health Center Joguggen@sbchc.org

Chelsea Hafner DNP, CRNP, FNP-BC The Wright Center for  
Community Health chelsmhaf@gmail.com

Sarah Hansen DNP, AGPN Nurse Practitioner Cabin Creek Health Systems sarah.hansen@cchswv.org

Sarah Harper Project Manager and Consultant The Cross Roads Group, Inc. sharper@crossroadsgrp.com

Zach Harper Project Manager and Analyst The Cross Roads Group, Inc. zharper@crossroadsgrp.com

Ann Marie Hart PhD, FNP-BC, FAANP Professor and DNP  
Program Director University of Wyoming annmhart@uwyo.edu

Surani Hayre-Kwan DNP, MBA, FNP-BC, 
FACHE, FAANP

Enterprise Vice President,  
Professional Development and 
Ambulatory Patient Care

West County Health Centers suranihl@sonic.net

Danielle Hebert DNP, MBA, MSN,  
ANP-BC

Coordinator of Adult-Gerontology 
Nurse Practitioner Primary Care 
Track, Assistant Professor

Tan Chingfen Graduate School  
of Nursing danielle.hebert@umassmed.edu

Lonnie Hill MS Director, Digital Distribution and 
Program Management TDC Group lhill@thedoctors.com

Amy Hite EdD(c), DNP, APRN, 
FNP-C

Director, Professor and  
NPR Coordinator Pittsburg State University ahite@pittstate.edu

DoQuyen Huynh DNP, FNP, ARNP, FAAN Consultant Bridgestone Consulting DH@bridgestoneconsulting.com

Julie Ickes Program Coordinator Nationwide Children’s Hospital Julie.Ickes@nationwidechildrens.
org

Danielle Johnson PA-C APC Fellowship Program Director HealthPartners daniellejohnson820@gmail.com

Jennifer Kayrouz EdS, MPH Fellowship Program Coordinator Cabin Creek Health Systems jennifer.kayrouz@cchswv.org

Alexis Keyworth PA-C, MS Physician Assistant University of Colorado alexis.keyworth@cuanschutz.edu

Aimee Kleppin FNP Family Nurse Practitioner MinuteClinic aimee.kleppin@cvshealth.com

Miranda Kliment DNP, APRN-FNP Assistant Professor UNMC College of Nursing miranda.kliment@unmc.edu

Clair Kuriakose MBA, PA-C, FACHE
VP; Chief Advanced Practice  
Officer at the Center for  
Advanced Practice

Stanford Health Care CKuriakose@stanfordhealthcare.
org

Tyler Lawrence PhD, LMHC Medical Education Officer Sea Mar Community  
Health Centers tylerlawrence@seamarchc.org

James J. Lehman DC, MBA, FACO, DABCO Director of Community Health 
Clinical Education University of Bridgeport jlehman@bridgeport.edu

Andrew Lin MSN, ARNP Nurse Practitioner Fred Hutch Cancer Center aelin@fredhutch.org

Patricia Lee PNP-C, FNP Pediatrician Children’s Primary Care  
Medical Group plee2@rchsd.org

Shevaun Lewallen FNP EBC-APPF Co-Director Lifelong Medical Care shevaun.m.lewallen@gmail.com
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Brittany Marquez PMHNP-BC Psychiatric Mental Health  
Nurse Practitioner Peak Vista brittany_marquez1@yahoo.com

Lance Martin Student and Resident  
Programs Manager

Open Door Community  
Health Centers lamartin@opendoorhealth.com

Garrett Matlick DNP, MPH, APRN,  
FNP-BC, PMHNP-BC

Family and Psychiatric  
Nurse Practitioner Community Health Center, Inc. gmatlick@gmail.com

Erin McIntyre PA-C Education Lead University of Colorado erin.mcintyre@cuanschutz.edu

Darcie Mersereau MPH Chief Operating Officer
Golisano Institute for  
Developmental Disability Nursing, 
St. John Fisher University

dmersereau@sjfc.edu

Bradley Milam AG-ACNP Lead APP University of Tennessee  
Medical Center blmilam@utmck.edu

Wendy Mironov ARNP NP Residency Program Director HealthPoint Community  
Health Centers wmironov@healthpointchc.org

Jacqueline Morale BA Program Manager LifeLong Medical Care jmorales@lifelongmedical.org

Marisol Morales Diaz NP Residency Program  
Coordinator Holyoke Health Center, Inc. marisol.morales@hhcinc.org

Rudolph Moravek PA-C Physician Assistant University of Colorado rudolph.moravek@cuanschutz.
edu

Paulius Mui MD Founder XPC paulius@xprimarycare.com

Ronaldo Naranjo DNP, MSN, MS,  
PMHNP-BC Johnson&Johnson rnaranjo@its.jnj.com

Tia-Monique Nelson MSN, FPA-APRN, FNP-C Medical Director Advancing Practice– 
Erie Family Health Centers Tmbnelson@gmail.com

Molly Netherwood MSN, AGACNP(BC) Nurse Practitioner Strong Memorial Hospital molly_netherwood@urmc.roch-
ester.edu

Christina Newman MA-C Chief Operating Officer Yakima Neighborhood  
Health Services chris.newman@ynhs.org

Stephanie Ngsee MSN, RN, FNP-BC Nurse Practitioner AltaMed Health Services sngsee@altamed.org

Anna Nguyen Program Specialist Fred Hutch Cancer Center annanguyen@fredhutch.org

Ashley O’Con Executive Assistant HealthRIGHT 360 aocon@healthright360.org

Brandy O’Connor Chief Revenue Officer Fitzgerald Health Education  
Associates/Colibri Group

brandy.oconnor@colibrigroup.
com

Monica O’Reilly-Jacob PhD, APRN, FNP-BC, 
FAAN Assistant Professor Columbia University moreillyvt@gmail.com

Norma Ortiz Diaz MBA Provider Recruiter Yakima Valley Farm Workers Clinic NormaO@yvfwc.org

Kameren Owens MSN, FNP-C Medical Director Alliance Medical Center kamerenj72@gmail.com

Lindsey Page NP NP Residency Clinic Director Heritage Health lpage@myheritagehealth.org

Victoria Palmer FNP Family Nurse Practitioner South Boston Community  
Health Center vrpalmer20@gmail.com

Ivy Pearlstein NP Project Director NP  
Residency Program Henry J. Austin Health Center ivy.pearlstein@henryjaustin.org

JoAnn Peterson DNP, APRN, FNP-C, 
WHNP-C Clinical Assistant Professor University of Kansas School  

of Nursing jpeterson2@kumc.edu

Kathy Petrie AGPCNP-BC Geriatric Specialist Oak Street Health kathy.petrie@oakstreethealth.
com

Brooke Powers ARNP Nurse Practitioner Sea Mar Community Health Clinics brookepowers@seamarchc.org

Natalie Raghu DNP, FNP-C, BC-ADM, 
APRN-FPA Medical Director of APPs Erie Family Health Center Nraghu@eriefamilyhealth.org

Chloe Reagan PA-C Physician Assistant HealthRIGHT 360 creagan@healthright360.org

Jean Reidy DNP, MPH, ANP-C,  
NEA-BC, FAANP

National Medical Director of 
Provider Education Oak Street Health jean.reidy@gmail.com

John Ringhisen PMHNP-BC, NPP Chief Psychiatric  
Nurse Practitioner SUNY Upstate University ringhisj@upstate.edu
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Alex Ritchie FNP-C Nurse Practitioner Cabin Creek Health System alex.ritchie@cchswv.org

Amelia Rutter ARNP Nurse Practitioner Yakima Neighborhood  
Health Services amelia.rutter@ynhs.org

Kimberly Sales MSN, ARNP, FNP-BC Medical Education  
Program Director Valley View Health Center kimberlysales@vvhc.org

Sandra Sanchez M.Ed. Project Coordinator AltaMed Health Services sansanchez@altamed.org

Scott Sato PA-C APP Postgraduate  
Training Director

International Community  
Health Services scott_sato@hotmail.com

Esther Sault FNP-BC Clinical Liaison Lead FNP Erie Family Health Center esthersault@gmail.com

Kaycie Saxton NP Residency  
Program Coordinator Yakima Valley Farm Workers Clinic KaycieS@yvfwc.org

Amanda Schiessl MPP Chief of Staff Moses/Weitzman Health System 
& Community Health Center, Inc. schiesa@mwhs1.com

Nicole Seagriff DNP, APRN, FNP-BC Regional Vice President,  
Western Region Community Health Center, Inc. Seagrin@chc1.com

Danise Seaters MS, ACNP-BC Director of Advance Practice 
Education and Fellowships

University of California  
Davis Health djseaters@ucdavis.edu

Amber Severn FNP Nurse Practitioner Crossroad Health Center asevern@crossrd.org

Samara Shiromani MSN, FNP-BC Program Director Penobscot Community  
Health Care sshiromani@pchc.com

Anna Smith MHA, MEd-EDL Director of Workforce  
and Training

Montana Primary  
Care Association asmith@mtpca.org

Todd Smith MN, ARNP, FNP-BC Clinical Director CHAS Health tsmith@chas.org

Kiersten Solis APN, MSN, FNP-BC, CEN AdvancingPractice  
Fellowship Director Erie Family Health Centers ksolis@eriefamilyhealth.org

Rebecca Sours PMHNP-C Psychiatric Mental Health  
Nurse Practitioner Peak Vista rebecca.sours@peakvista.org

Alyssa Spencer MPA, PA-C Program Director WellSpace APP 
Postgraduate Fellowship WellSpace Health alspencer@wellspacehealth.org

Katie Stahly Program Coordinator Shasta Community Health Center katieastahly@gmail.com

Glenda Stanley MA Coordinator Hilo Benioff Medical  
Center Foundation gstanleyhiislandahec@gmail.com

Heather Stearman MD AHECSW Director Aviva Health hstearman@umpquachc.org

Mark Stolspart MSN, APRN, FNP-BC Family Nurse Practitioner Oak Street Health mark.stolspart@gmail.com

Julie Stuckey DNP, ANP, APNP-C Clinical Nurse Practitioner Acacia Medical Mission drjuliestuckey@gmail.com

Grace Sun DNP, APRN, FNP-BC Assistant Dean of  
APRN Programs University of Texas at Tyler gsun@uttyler.edu

Aline Swisshelm Nurse Practitioner Residency 
Program Coordinator HealthPoint aswisshelm@healthpointchc.org

Kathryn Tanner FNP-BC Family Nurse Practitioner Montefiore Medical Group ktanner11@gmail.com

Candace Taunton Chief Academic Officer MedLink Georgia ctaunton@medlinkga.org

Jill Terrien, PhD PhD, ANP-BC

Associate Dean,  
Interprofessional and  
Community Partnerships,  
Grant PI

Umass Worcester– 
Graduate School of Nursing jill.terrien@umassmed.edu

Tanya Theriault MSN, FNP-C Program Director DePaul Community Health Center tanyatheriault@gmail.com

Ginger Vaughn-Pullin DNP, FNP-BC Director of Clinical Programs Samuel U. Rodgers Health Center gpullin@rodgershealth.org

Donaji Velasco APRN Fellowship Coordinator Advancing Practice dvelasco@eriefamilyhealth.org

Ashley Viere PA-C APC Fellowship Director HealthPartners Institute ashley.l.viere@healthpartners.
com

CJ Waggoner DNP Program Director STRIDE Community Health Center colleen.waggoner@stridechc.org

Margaret Walsh RN, FNP-C Director of FNP Fellowship The Institute of Family Health mwalsh@institute.org
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Kathryn Warner FNP Residency Director La Clinica del Valle Family Health 
Care Center, Inc. warnerk@laclinicahealth.org

Alan Wengrofsky CPA Chief Financial Officer Community Healthcare Network AWengrofsky@chnnyc.org

Lisa Wienenga Student and Resident  
Programs Coordinator

Open Door Community  
Health Centers lwienenga@opendoorhealth.com

Kristy Wiese MPP Partner Capitol Advocacy kwiese@capitoladvocacy.com

Darcy Wikoff FNP Associate Director of Primary 
Care & Clinical Education WellSpace Health dwikoff@wellspacehealth.org

Megan Wilbert MSN, FNP, ARNP-C Advanced Practice Provider 
Training Director

International Community  
Health Services Meganw@ichs.com

Korrinne Yurick MSPAS, PA-C APP Resident Director HealthRIGHT 360 kyurick@healthright360.org

Nisa Zacharias MS, FNP-C Nurse Practitioner UC Irvine nisap@hs.uci.edu

Cheryl Zorn APRN Family Nurse Practitioner Hilo Benioff Medical Center czorn@hhsc.org
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